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00074100
00077400
00077200
00074500
00078200
00078500
00076300
00075700
00078100

Siroi Kalan
Siroi Khurd
Sondag
Sonpurwa
Tale alias Dale
Tamage Khurd
Tamge Kalan
Tandudih
Uchri
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00072800
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00073800
00076500
00071500
00071800
00074400

Ranka T

Achhu Khap alias Tetardih
Anhar
Baghokudar
Bandu
Baradih
Bardari
Barwabhi
Bhadua
Bhaluani
Bhaunri
Birbandha alias Birbandh
Bisrampur
Bohahara
Boila
Chatakman
Chaukri
Chutia
Chutru
Daldalia
Damaran
Daunadag
Dudhwal
Gangudih

Garhauta alias Gurgurkhori ali
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00078800
00078600
00071900
00074900
00074800
00075400
00078900
00075000
00077500
00079200
00072300
00075900
00073600
00077900
00073900
00078000
00072100
00077000
00076100
00074600
00079300
00076900
00076400

Gasedag
Gaurgara
Hetar
Honhe Kalan
Honhe Khurd
Hurdag
Jasobar
Jhagrahe
Jogi Khura
Jolanga

Jun
Kachanpur
Karri
Kasmar
Katra

Kedal
Khaparmunda
Khapra
Khardiha
Khura
Kudrum

Ladi Kanra

Ranka

Laleya alias Saleya

T

00073700
00074200
00072000
00075100
00077100
00077600
00071700
00072200
00072900
00072500
00076700
00072400
00079100
00078400
00074700
00076600
00075800
00076000
00075300
00078300
00075500
00075600
00074300
00072600

Ranka

Lehda

Lukumba alias Lukumbar
Makhatu
Manjhgawan

Manpur

Mungarain alias Mugdah
Nagari

Nagwa

Nawabandh

Nawadih

Palhe

Pargawal

Pindra

Puregara

Rabda

Ranka Kalan

Ranka Khurd

Serasam

Sewadih

Sikat

Singa Kalan alias Sarka
Singa Khurd

Sinjo

Siroi alias Belwadamar



